
Supervisor: supervisor@frankenlust.com

Clerk: clerk@frankenlust.com

Treasurer: treasurer@frankenlust.com

Assessor: assessor@frankenlust.com

Fire Chief: firedept@frankenlust.com

Administrative Assistant: adminasst@frankenlust.com

Secretary: secretary@frankenlust.com

Zoning Admin: zoning@frankenlust.com

Building Inspector: (989) 239-0360

Electrical Inspector: (989) 239-6583

Mechanical & Plumbing Inspector: (989) 246-4817

Frankenlust Township 

Individual Department Contact Information: 

All departments can be contacted by phone at:

 (989) 686-5300


